KDTTL, Calendar for Season 2018-19  (Revision A) 
1.   School holidays are:
1. October half term	22-26 Oct 2018
1. Christmas		24 Dec –7 Jan 2019
1. Feb half term		18-22 Feb 2019
1. Easter			1 – 12 April 2019 plus 19 April (Good Fri) and 22 April (Easter Mon)
	
2018
Thurs 13 Sept			Pre-season Council Meeting
w/c  1 Oct			League fixtures begin (week 1)
w/c  22 Oct			Free week (half term)
w/c 29 Oct			Fixtures resume (week 4) 
w/c 26 Nov			Fixture week 8.  Management Team Meeting?
30 Nov, 1 and 2 Dec		Cumbria Schools Team Championship, Barrow
w/c 17 Dec			Catch up week.
w/c  24 Dec			Free week.  Christmas. 
2019
w/c 31 Dec			Free week.  Junior Tournament?  Handicap Committee Meeting?
w/c  7 Jan			Fixtures resume (week 11)
Sun 13 Jan			Divisional Shield Finals, Dallam School
Sat 19 and Sun 20 Jan		Zone 1 Final of National Schools Team Championship, K  Stephen
Sun 27 Jan			Individual Cumbria Schools Championship, K Stephen
w/c 4 Feb			Fixture week 15.  Handicap Committee Meeting?
Sun 10 Feb			Junior 2 Star Tournament, Bishop Aukland
w/c 11 Feb			1st round KO Cup (no League fixtures)
Sun 17 Feb			Crook Veterans
w/c  18 Feb			Free week (half term).  
w/c 25 Feb			Fixtures resume (week 16)
w/c  4 March			2nd  round KO Cup (no League fixtures)
Sun 17 March			Annual Tournament 
w/c 18 March			Semi Finals, KO Cup (no League fixtures)
Tues 19 March			Finals Night 
w/c  25 March			Last week of fixtures (week 18)
w/c   1 April			Catch up week.    Junior Tournament?
w/c  8 April			Catch up week.  Management Team Meeting?
Sun 14 April			Junior 2 Star Tournament, Blackpool
Wed 17 April			KO Cup Final and Presentation
Sun 28 April			Junior 2 Star Tournament, Halton				
Thurs 2 May			AGM, Ibis
NB  Firm up dates for handicap meetings, one early before the Div shield and one before the KO Cup.  Suggest late Dec/early Jan and early Feb.  Firm up dates for Management Team meetings, suggest late Nov/early Dec to discuss Div Shield, Junior Tournament and do KO Cup draw, and early April, to prepare for KO Cup Final and AGM.
